
 

Shoutabout Sex in Surrey Event  

A community event for people with learning disabilities and 

those who support them! 

 

Information on the day includes: 

 

• Getting help with sexual health 

• Consent 

• Healthy relationships 

• Sex and contraception 

• LGBTQ+ 

• And much more! 

      

 

                                           

 

      Grab your tickets here: 

https://buytickets.at/sabp2/1224092  

 

            For any further information please email the 

             team on rxx.ctpldeast@nhs.net 

@ 

       18th June              12pm – 3pm    Nescot, Reigate Rd, Epsom, Surrey , KT17 3SD  
 

https://buytickets.at/sabp2/1224092


 

Shout about Sex in Surrey! Grab your tickets here: 

https://buytickets.at/sabp2/1224092 

 

When booking tickets please book for staff as well as people with learning 

disabilities! We need to know numbers 😊 

 

There will be a quiet space for people to be seated if they want. 

 

There is a canteen with food available to buy should people wish or bring a 

packed lunch. 

 

The event is for people with Learning Disabilities, their carers and family 

members. 

 

Please come and join us to see some great resources and talk about sex 

and relationships! 

 

https://buytickets.at/sabp2/1224092

